	OIPE
9/20/04	
BOX ASSIGNMENTS	SEP 2 0 2004 3
	Company of the second

09-24-2004

DO NOT	USE	FOR	TRADEMA	ARKS
001101	\sim		1 1 0 10 110	

BOX ASSIGNIVIENTS (Appendix
			. 10 M	Epige 10
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT	SPATENTAL TOZOG TACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMEN	F343 ITS OR COPY IHEKEC	F.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART				
1. Pertteli VARPELA		2. Meelis KOLMER		
3.		4. 6.		
5. 7.	ļ	8.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	IVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTEREST:			
NAME: Medicel Oy				
ADDRESS: Haartmaninkatu 8, F	I-00290 Helsinki, FINLAND			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR	RESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):			
	ocument for recordation—multiple	copies of same Assignn	ent signed by differei	nt inventors is one
document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF		REST EXEC. D	ATE: September 2, 2	2004
ORIGINAL	☐ FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY		., Фортония от _, -	
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION			ndet (a)
SECURITYMERGER	OTHER:	MATEL MATELLE DATE	ON DEGLADATION	LAND
	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT	S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	SHEET(S) attached?	YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	3). OTTIERS ON ADDITIONAL C			ASINVENTOR
series code/serial no	# If notifillem 1		Continue (Continue Continue Co	If not in Item 1
10/883,036 31040				
Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul		6. NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS 1 + PATS		<u>1</u>
Ť	d be Malied.	7. AMOUNT OF FEE I		<u>-</u>
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL x \$		
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22	2102	ABOVE TOTAL X V	το ψ το	
1				
		O DI FACE CHARGE T	O OUR REPORT ACC	OLINT
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. PLEASE CHARGE T NUMBER: 03-3975	O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT
P 0310408	2031534US/VK/kop	UNDER ORDER NO	060258	0310408
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
the original document.				
H / \\ ##		10. Total number of pa	ges including this	
I IKII MAMA	i	cover sheet, attachme		2
		(do not file dup. Cover	sheet)	
\$ignature				
Attorney: Christine H McCarthy				
Reg. No. 41844	TEL: (703) 905-2143	Date: September 20 FAX: (703) 90		
Atty/Sec: CHM/jrh	TEL. (103) 800-2143	1 AA. (703) 90	JU-2000	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

40.00 DA

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

Atty. Dkt. P	'	
-	M#	Client Ref.

NOND		SIONAL
NUNF	KUVIS	NUNAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	<u>OF NONPR</u>	OVISIONAL APPLICATION		
the undersigne		ollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) Pertteli VARPELA (3) (5)	(2) Meells KOLMER (4)		
the receipt and and transfer(s	•	eledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(E	MEDICEL OY Haartmaninkatu 8 FI-00290 Helsinki S) Finland			
any and all division	ated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the structure, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and a	the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including all resulting patents, known as		
TITLE OF INVENTION	Information management system	n for biochemical information		
for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America: NOTE → → (A) □ even date herewith (Complete (B) □ on line A, B and/or C) (C) ⋈ in U.S. Appln. No. 10 /883,036 filed 2 July 2004				
hereinafter act on	or its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify an SNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Win	quest(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the I legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall add execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed the invention hereby transferred. Inthrop LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for		
<u>II</u>	NVENTORS	DATE SIGNED WITNESSES		
2)	Pertteli Varpela Piriti	2 sept. zon J Toro Lappe		
Name: 3) Name: 4) Name:	Widelia Kulliel	02/09/2004 & Jung Leys		

unprotect assignment form.DOC

RECORDED: 09/20/2004

5) Name:

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 015807 FRAME: 0481